

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exc

EXAMINEP 4/2/2014



## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

LAW OFFICE OF JASON BLUST - FLORIDA. LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Linbility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address;

Malling Address:

3237 NW 7TH ST.	#101
.MIAMI_FL.33126.,	······································

3237 NW 7TH ST. #101\_\_\_\_\_ MIAMI. FL 33125\_\_\_\_\_

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ADELA ESTOPINAN Name

3237 NW 7TH SI.,#101 Florida arcut address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

<u>MIAMI FI. 33125</u> City Zíp

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this conficate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the abligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page I of 2



## 4/3/2014 11:50:38 From: To: 8506176383

;

ARTICLE (V-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Linuted Liability Company:

Tiller	Name and Addressi
"AMBR" = Amhorized Member "MGR" - Manager	
MGR	ADELA ESTOPINAN
	3737 NW 7TH ST. #101
	MIAMI, PL 33175
an a	ى ئەۋىلەر ئۆركە ئېرىكى ئەرىپىرىتىن ئەرىپىلەر تەرىپىلەر بەر يەر ئەتەت بىرىنى بەر مەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر بەر
	مەر بەر مەر مەر مەر مەر مەر مەر مەر مەر مەر م
	وربيسه والبيب المؤدنية المراجع فسترو بالتواف فالبيبية المحمد المراجع والمحمد المراجع المراجع فراحمهم
(Use attachment if necessary)	

ARTICLE V: Effective dute, if other linn the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and count be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) .

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

Signature of Aldenheim an authorized representative of a member. (in according with support 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statistics, the execution of this document constitutes an aftirmation under the pointies of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I an aware that any faile intermation submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a hird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) ADELA ESTOPINAN Typed or printed name of signes Eithne Peesi \$125,00 Filting Five for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Prage 2 of 2	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
ADELACIONICATE DE JUNA Typed or printed raises of signées Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2	(In accordance with cargo 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Sintates, the execution of this do constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are I am aware that any fairs intermation submitted in a document to the Department of S	true.
Typed or printed raine of signed Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2	ADELA ESTOPINAN	
Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent    \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	Typed or printed more of signes	
S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2	Fillne Pecs:	- Eleis
S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	<u>.</u>
Page I of 2		··· ·
ς. Γιωί	5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	No No
ς. Γιωί		
	l'ngt 1 of 2	
		. co

វ រូ دن بت بت

•<sup>2</sup> • • • • •

4/3/2014 11:50:38 From: To: 8506176383

850-817-6381

4/3/2014 8:36:22 AM PACE 1/001 Fax Server



April 3, 2014

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LAW OFFICE OF JASON BLUST - FLORIDA, LLC REF: W14000021096

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is distinguishable on our records. However, the name is similar to a name already on file with this office. Therefore, the use of this name may result in future complications. The name of the existing entity is : LAW OFFICES OF JASON BLUST, LLC, document number M13000008067.

You may 1.) resubmit the document under the current name; or 2.) choose to file under another name. If you choose to file under another name, please make the appropriate correction throughout the document(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E14000078389 Letter Number: 014A00007084

\*RE-SUBMIT\*

Please retain one thing

date of submission 4/2

5:11 H¥ RECEIVED 14 APR -3

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ղ է

 $\sim$ 

》 少

1~2